
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Muscas Giada 12/10/04 Marconi 13,80
2 Iotti Valentina 19/02/03 Saturno 13,60
3 Pappariello Veronica 23/12/03 Saturno 13,30
4 Ouagua Selma 05/06/04 Saturno 13,20
5 Debè Gaia 18/03/03 Saturno 13,10
6 Saporito Dora 06/02/02 Marconi 12,70
7 Benatti Arianna 07/02/02 Marconi 12,60
8 Villani Alessia 28/08/04 Saturno 0,00

CORPO LIBERO
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

3^ SENIOR



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Pappariello Veronica 23/12/03 Saturno 13,80
2 Benatti Arianna 07/02/02 Marconi 12,90
3 Ouagua Selma 05/06/04 Saturno 12,60
4 Muscas Giada 12/10/04 Marconi 12,50
5 Saporito Dora 06/02/02 Marconi 12,40
6 Debè Gaia 18/03/03 Saturno 12,20
7 Iotti Valentina 19/02/03 Saturno 11,90
8 Villani Alessia 28/08/04 Saturno 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAVE 3^ SENIOR



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Debè Gaia 18/03/03 Saturno 14,00
2 Pappariello Veronica 23/12/03 Saturno 14,00
3 Iotti Valentina 19/02/03 Saturno 13,80
4 Saporito Dora 06/02/02 Marconi 13,50
5 Benatti Arianna 07/02/02 Marconi 13,30
6 Ouagua Selma 05/06/04 Saturno 13,30
7 Muscas Giada 12/10/04 Marconi 13,20
8 Villani Alessia 28/08/04 Saturno 0,00

3^ SENIOR
UISP REGGIO EMILIA
VOLTEGGIO



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Pappariello Veronica 23/12/03 Saturno 14,80
2 Muscas Giada 12/10/04 Marconi 14,70
3 Ouagua Selma 05/06/04 Saturno 14,60
4 Iotti Valentina 19/02/03 Saturno 14,40
5 Benatti Arianna 07/02/02 Marconi 14,20
6 Saporito Dora 06/02/02 Marconi 13,70
7 Debè Gaia 18/03/03 Saturno 13,50
8 Villani Alessia 28/08/04 Saturno 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAMPOLINO 3^ SENIOR



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Benatti Arianna 07/02/02 Marconi 14,00
2 Saporito Dora 06/02/02 Marconi 13,60
3 Muscas Giada 12/10/04 Marconi 13,30
4 Debè Gaia 18/03/03 Saturno 13,20
5 Iotti Valentina 19/02/03 Saturno 12,70
6 Ouagua Selma 05/06/04 Saturno 12,60
7 Pappariello Veronica 23/12/03 Saturno 12,30
8 Villani Alessia 28/08/04 Saturno 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
PARALLELE 3^ SENIOR


